Fri Sep 20
Fri Sep 20
Sat Sep 21
Sat Sep 21

Fri Sep 27
Fri Sep 27
Sat Sep 28
Sat Sep 28

Fri Oct 4
Fri Oct 4
Sat Oct B

FriOct 11
Sat Oct 12
Sat Oct 12
Mon Oct 14

Fri Oct 18
Sat Oct 19
Sat Oct 19

Fri Oct 25
Fri Oct 25
Sat Oct 26
Sat Oct 26

Week 16

8:00PM HAM @ TOR
10:30 PM SSK @ CGY
5:00 PM MTL @ OTT
8:.00PM WPG @ EDM
Bye: BC
Week 17
9:00 PM EDM @ WPG
11:30PM HAM @ BC
5:00 PM OTT @ SSK
8:00 PM MTL @ TOR
Bye: CGY
Week 18
8:00PM WPG @ HAM
11:00 PM CGY @ BC
8:00 PM SSK @ EDM
Bye: TOR, MTL, OTT
Week 19
9:30 PM TOR @ WPG
5:00 PM EDM @ CGY
8:00 PM BC @ SSK
2:00 PM OTT @ MTL
Bye: HAM
Week 20
8:00 PM CGY @ HAM
5:00 PM OTT @ TOR
8:00 PM MTL @ BC
Bye: EDM, SSK, WPG
Week 21
8:00PM HAM @ OTT
10:30 PM TOR @ EDM
5:00PM WPG @ MTL
8:00 PM CGY @ SSK
Bye: BC

Playoffs
All Playoff games broadcast on TSN and RDS
Division Semi-Finals

Sat Nov 2 4:00 PM East Division
Semi-final
Sat Nov 2 7:30 PM West Division
Semi-final

Division Finals

Sat Nov 9 4:00 PM East Division
Final

Sat Nov 9 7:30 PM West Division
Final

The Grey Cup

Sun Nov 17 7:00PM @ Unknown
Toronto, ON

Tickets
www.cfl.ca/tickets
www.ticketmaster.ca
Thank you for supporting the CFL!
Thank you for supporting your team!

Add CFL Schedule to your Smartphone Calendar
iCal @ https://cal.cfl.ca/cfl

All Times Atlantic Time
All Regular Season and Playoff games televised on TSN
and streaming on TSN+
All Pre-season games streaming on CFL Preseason Live

Tous les matchs des Alouettes de Montréal et des Playoffs
diffusés sur RDS et diffusés en continu sur RDS En Direct

Games not televised on CBSSN streaming in US on CFL+

CFL Logo is a registered trademark of the
Canadian Football League
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Pre-season



Mon May 20

Sat May 25
Sat May 25
Sat May 25
Sat May 25

Fri May 31
Fri May 31
Fri May 31
SatJun 1

Thu Jun 6
FriJun 7
Sat Jun 8
Sun Jun 9

Thu Jun 13
FriJun 14
Sat Jun 15
Sun Jun 16

Thu Jun 20
Fri Jun 21
Sat Jun 22
Sun Jun 23

Week A
5:00PM WPG @ SSK

Week B
3:00 PM OTT @ HAM
5:00 PM BC @ CGY
5:00 PM SSK @ EDM
8:30 PM TOR @ MTL
Week C
8:30 PM MTL @ OTT
9:30 PM CGY @ WPG
11:00 PM EDM @ BC
3:00PM HAM @ TOR

Regular Season
All games broadcast on TSN

Week 1
9:30 PM MTL @ WPG
10:00PM HAM @ CGY
8:00 PM SSK @ EDM
8:00 PM BC @ TOR
Bye: OTT
Week 2
8:30PM WPG @ OTT
10:00 PM MTL @ EDM
8:00PM CGY @BC
8:00 PM SSK @ HAM
Bye: TOR
Week 3
8:30 PM OTT @ MTL
9:30 PM BC @ WPG
8:00PM EDM @ TOR
8:00PM HAM @ SSK
Bye: CGY

Thu Jun 27

FriJun 28
Sat Jun 29

Sun Jun 30

Thu Jul 4
FriJul 8
Sat Jul 6
Sun Jul 7

Thu Jul 11
FriJul 12
Sat Jul 13
Sun Jul 14

FriJul 19
FriJul 19
Sat Jul 20
Sun Jul 21

Thu Jul 25
FriJul 26
Sat Jul 27
Sun Jul 28

Thu Aug 1
Fri Aug 2
Sat Aug 3
Sun Aug 4

11:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 PM
9:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
10:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Week 4
EDM @ BC
MTL @ TOR
WPG @ CGY
HAM @ OTT
Bye: SSK

Week 5
TOR @ SSK
OTT @ WPG
CGY @ MTL
BC @ HAM
Bye: EDM

Week 6
TOR @ MTL
CGY @ WPG
SSK @ BC
OTT @ EDM
Bye: HAM

Week 7
EDM @ OTT
WPG @ SSK
TOR @ HAM
BC @ CGY
Bye: MTL

Week 8
SSK @ MTL
CGY @ OTT
WPG @ TOR
HAM @ EDM
Bye: BC

Week 9
BC @ WPG
MTL @ HAM
EDM @ SSK
TOR @ CGY
Bye: OTT

Thu Aug 8
Fri Aug 9
Sat Aug 10
Sun Aug 11

Thu Aug 15
Fri Aug 16
Sat Aug 17
Sun Aug 18

Thu Aug 22
Fri Aug 23
Sat Aug 24
Sun Aug 25

Sat Aug 31

Sun Sep 1
Mon Sep 2
Mon Sep 2

Fri Sep 6
Sat Sep 7
Sat Sep 7
Sat Sep 7

Fri Sep 13
Sat Sep 14
Sat Sep 14

Week 10
8:30 PM SSK @ OTT
8:30 PM CGY @ TOR
8:00PM HAM @ MTL
8:00 PM BC @ EDM
Bye: WPG
Week 11
10:00 PM OTT @ CGY
10:00 PM MTL @ SSK
8:00 PM EDM @ HAM
8:00PM WPG @ BC
Bye: TOR
Week 12
8:30 PM SSK @ TOR
9:30PM HAM @ WPG
8:00 PM BC @ OTT
8:00 PM EDM @ MTL
Bye: CGY
Week 13
8:00 PM OTT vs BC

@ Royal Athletic Park — Victoria, BC
8:00PM WPG @ SSK

3:30 PM TOR @ HAM
7:00PM EDM @ CGY
Bye: MTL
Week 14
8:30 PM BC @ MTL
2:00 PM TOR @ OTT
5:00 PM SSK @ WPG
8:00 PM CGY @ EDM
Bye: HEM
Week 15
11:00 PM TOR @ BC
5:00 PM OTT @ HAM
8:00 PM MTL @ CGY

Bye: EDM, SSK, WPG
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